
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 6 MAY 2025 - 08:15    

Senior Women Solo Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Kim LABELLE

                               Chief Judge: Karen SEYMOUR

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: B'ann FINLAY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Louise NEWBURRY                 Kirsten BROUGH                

   J2  Karen SEYMOUR                   Joelle CARPENTIER             

   J3  Orvie DINGWALL                  Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J4  Louise RIOUX                    Cheryl VEST                   

   J5  Natalie CYR                     Lisa BALCOMBE                 

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          
                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Anne-marie COTE                     

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (19)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  NARVAEZ, Ger

                PELLETIER Coralie

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 19.1250       117.7075       208.7075

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.65 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 17.4992      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 17.6000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 22.9333

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 20.2500

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 20.3000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.850 26.850

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 8.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 31.8500        91.0000

         Performance (1.2)                 8.00 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.75 27.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 31.8500
                          

 

     2.   (9)   SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                       CUTLER, Ashl

                MACEACHERN Sydney

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 18.0000       110.8617       197.3117

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 20.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.70 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 14.4450      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 22.4000
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 16.2000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 19.8167

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.900 24.900

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 30.4500        86.4500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 25.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 30.8000

                          

 
 

     3.   (4)   EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      ALENTEJANO, 
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                SMITH Bethany

              HYBRID (0.2)           15.90 6.50 5.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 20.9350       109.5017       195.2017

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 16.6500      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 18.3667      
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 17.7500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 20.8000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 15.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   30.100 30.100

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 30.4500        85.7000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.75 25.5000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 29.7500

                          
 

     4.   (3)   ATLANTIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                   MERRILL, All

                REGAN Sarah

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 18.9000       110.3833       194.8333

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.2500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.20 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 14.4500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 15.8000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 18.8500
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 22.1333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.400 24.400

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 29.7500        84.4500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.50 24.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 30.1000

                          

 

     5.   (17)  PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                   AREF'YEVA, A
                SEFAYI Seray

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 17.0000        99.5750       188.9250

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.75 18.2250      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 20.5000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 22.9333

               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 20.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)    10.50  0.500 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50  0.6667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.800 24.800
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 30.8000        89.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 26.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 31.8500

                          

 

 

     6.   (20)  TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    THURLOW, Kel

                DURAS Idil
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 17.5500       103.3825       187.6825

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.55 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 13.8908      
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               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 17.5000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 16.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 17.6417

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 20.8000
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.750 24.750

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 29.4000        84.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 25.5000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 29.4000

                          

 

     7.   (16)  CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTREAL               PREVOST, Rob

                YAKOVINA Julia
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 18.4500        88.3975       174.9475

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.05 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 14.1808      

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.25  0.0000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 20.8000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.3667

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 16.6000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.250 25.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 30.1000        86.5500
         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 26.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 29.7500

                          

 

     8.   (6)   YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                       ISHII, Chihi

                JEON Joy

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 13.6500        97.3650       172.4150

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.30 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.7483      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 20.2667      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 14.8000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 17.5000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 17.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.900 24.900

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 26.9500        75.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 25.9000
                          

 

 

     9.   (8)   AQUATICA SYNCHRO                                  REIMER, Kaci

                GOBEIL Emma

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.7500        91.5750       171.6750

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 17.5500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 15.0000      
              HYBRID (0.2)    7.600  0.500 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25  0.6417

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.2667
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               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 18.3667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 21.800

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 28.7000        80.1000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 23.4000
         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 28.0000

                          

 

     10.  (11)  RED DEER SILHOUETTES ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB           RISLING, Kai

                WEIMER Kassidee

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 12.3000        93.4667       169.0667

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 18.3667      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 14.4000      
               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 12.9500

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 16.2500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 19.2000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.850 23.850

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 26.9500        75.6000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 23.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 25.5500

                          
 

     11.  (10)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              LAROSE, Pame

                TODICA Maria

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 16.4250        94.3183       166.6183

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.900 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 12.2100      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 16.5000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 18.6667

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 16.9167
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 13.6000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.100 24.100

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 25.5500        72.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 21.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 24.8500

                          

 

 
 

     12.  (13)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              DEFOY, Jenni

                ARDIES Lauren

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 5.75 6.75 5.75 5.25 6.50 16.2000        86.1333       164.8333

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.15  0.500 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25  0.6250      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 19.4667      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 15.2000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 17.0000
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 17.6417

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 25.350
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    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 28.0000        78.7000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 23.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 27.3000

                          
 

     13.  (15)  YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                       RYSSINA, Lar

                KELLY Victoria

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.8000        92.8050       162.5550

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 17.0000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 19.2000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 17.4000

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 12.2500
              HYBRID (0.2)           9.700 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 11.1550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.300 23.300

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 25.2000        69.7500

         Performance (1.2)                 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 20.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 24.1500

                          

 

     14.  (14)  VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                   ZAWACKI, Ali
                LAMBERTWILSON Mara

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 13.6500        86.4017       161.3017

              HYBRID (0.2)           2.700 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.75 5.75  3.2850      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 19.4667      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.75 6.00 17.7500

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 15.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.25 17.2500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.400 16.400
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 26.6000        74.9000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 23.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 25.2000

                          

 

 

     15.  (12)  SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                                   

                HOWES Paige
               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 14.1750        86.7850       160.0850

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 15.5000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.800 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50  7.5933      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00 13.6000

               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 17.2500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 18.6667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.500 20.500

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 25.9000        73.3000
         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 25.2000
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     16.  (21)  DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         POLLOCK, Cat

                BERTHIAUME Eve
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 18.6750        73.8167       158.1167

              HYBRID (0.2)    10.00  0.500 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50  0.6500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 16.4000      

                TRE3 (1.0)    3.200  0.000 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25  0.0000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 19.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 19.0917

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   11.500 24.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 29.7500        84.3000
         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 25.5000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 29.0500

                          

 

     17.  (18)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         DA COSTA, Sa

                JEAN Rosalie

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 18.9000        73.4500       154.8000

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 14.8500      
               TRE5a (1.0)    2.400  0.000 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75  0.0000      

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25  0.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 18.3667

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 21.3333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.800 25.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 28.7000        81.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.50 24.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 28.3500
                          

 

 

 

 

     18.  (5)   CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              CHERNOFF, Ti

                SPRATT Sarah

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.75 14.2000        80.9500       154.6000
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 16.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)    10.70  0.500 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75  0.5333      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 18.9333

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 14.8500

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 16.4333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 24.900

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 25.9000        73.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 22.2000
         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 25.5500
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     19.  (1)   VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                   TRENCHARD, E

                MOORE Liz

               TRE1b (1.0)           2.100 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 13.3000        74.7733       152.8233
              HYBRID (0.2)           8.800 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 10.7067      

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 4.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50  0.0000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.9333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 15.4000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 16.4333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.400 22.400

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 27.3000        78.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 23.1000
         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.50 6.75 27.6500

                          

 

     20.  (7)   REGINA SYNCHRO                                    GOOD, Natali

                NEUFELD Cadence

               TRE2b (1.0)    2.700  0.000 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.00  0.0000        50.6167       127.4667

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 18.4000      

              HYBRID (0.2)    3.800  0.500 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25  0.6167      
               TRE1a (1.0)    2.700  0.000 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50  0.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 17.4000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 14.2000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    9.000 17.700

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 26.6000        76.8500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 7.00 24.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 26.2500

                          
 

 

 

SCR       (2)   SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                       MURCHISONMAG

                CONNELL Jocelyn

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                        0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      
                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000  0.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000               

         Performance (1.2)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                          
 

SCR       (14A) GUINEE                                            PREVOST, Rob
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 6 MAY 2025 - 08:15    

Senior Women Solo Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                MANSARE Alexandra

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                        0.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000 26.300

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000               

         Performance (1.2)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
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